TOWARD A FREE AND VIRTUOUS SOCIETY:

FOUNDATIONS FOR FLOURISHING
March 5 -7, 2018 — La Jolla, California

Schedule of Events

Monday, March 5

4:30pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

8:00pm

Arrival

Registration and Reception

Dinner

Welcome Lecture: Rev. Robert Sirico

Hospitality

Tuesday, March 6

8:00am

9:00am
9:45am
10:15am

10:30am
11:15am
11:45am

12:00pm
2:00pm

2:45 pm
3:15 pm
3:30 pm
4:15 pm
4:45 pm
5:30pm

7:00pm
7:45pm

Breakfast

Session 1: Rev. Dr. John Nunes — Christian Vision of the Person
Q&A
Break

Session 2: Dr. Anne Rathbone Bradley — The Economic Way of Thinking
Q&A
Break

Lunch

Session 3: Dr. Paul Bonicelli — Government and the Free Society
Q&A

Break

Session 4: Doug Seebeck — The Good Business Can Do

Q&A

Break

Dinner

Session 5: Phil Smith — Empowering Through Savings and Credit Associations
Q&A



Wednesday, March 7

8:00am
9:00am
9:45am
10:15am

10:30am
11:15am

11:45am

12:00pm

Breakfast

Session 6: Cheryl Cuthbertson — Working Towards Sustainability: Our Story
Q&A

Break

Session 7: Rev. Dr. John Nunes — Affecting Organizational Change
Q&A

Conference Wrap-Up & Conclusion

Grab-and-Go Lunch



