# TOWARD A FREE AND VIRTUOUS SOCIETY: FOUNDATIONS FOR FLOURISHING

March 5 – 7, 2018 – La Jolla, California

### Schedule of Events

### Monday, March 5

4:30pm Arrival

5:00pm Registration and Reception

6:00pm Dinner

7:00pm Welcome Lecture: Rev. Robert Sirico

8:00pm Hospitality

#### Tuesday, March 6

7:45pm

Q & A

8:00am	Breakfast
9:00am 9:45am 10:15am	Session 1: Rev. Dr. John Nunes – Christian Vision of the Person Q & A Break
10:30am 11:15am 11:45am	Session 2: Dr. Anne Rathbone Bradley – The Economic Way of Thinking Q & A Break
12:00pm	Lunch
2:00pm 2:45 pm 3:15 pm	Session 3: Dr. Paul Bonicelli – Government and the Free Society Q & A Break
3:30 pm 4:15 pm 4:45 pm	Session 4: Doug Seebeck – The Good Business Can Do Q & A Break
5:30pm	Dinner
7:00pm	Session 5: Phil Smith – Empowering Through Savings and Credit Associations

## Wednesday, March 7

8:00am Breakfast

9:00am Session 6: Cheryl Cuthbertson – Working Towards Sustainability: Our Story

9:45am Q & A 10:15am Break

10:30am Session 7: Rev. Dr. John Nunes – Affecting Organizational Change

11:15am Q & A

11:45am Conference Wrap-Up & Conclusion

12:00pm Grab-and-Go Lunch